“B” Series Wireline Conventional Barrel
Impregnated Core Bits
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BQ

DOl Waterways Stock

Description ) () Code
Red Core Bit 9 6x3 2699/9
Yellow Core Bit 9 6x3 1847/9
Silver Core Bit 6 6x4 177
Silver Core Bit 9 6x4 177/9
Silver Core Bit 12 6x4 177/12
Silver Step Face Core Bit 9 6x4 177ST
Blue Core Bit 9 6x4 178/9
T8X Core Bit 9 8x4 503
T8X Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 839
Black S10 Core Bit 9 6x4 02-321/9
TA90 Core Bit 9 6x4 7034
TA100 Core Bit 9 6 x4 7035
TA100 Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 7821
TA110 Core Bit 9 6 x4 5946
TA110 Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 7911
TA120 Core Bit 9 6x4 7036
TA120 Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 02-314
TA130 Core Bit 9 6x4 5275
TA130 Core Bit 12 6x4 5275/12
TA130 Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 7912
TA150 Core Bit 9 6x4 2366
TA150 Core Bit 12 6 x4 02-9013
TA150 Wedging Core Bit 9 6x4 7822

. DOl Waterways Stock
Description
(mm) (mm) Code
Red Core Bit. Face Discharge 6 6x4 3144
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge 9 6 x4 3145/9
Blue Core Bit 9 6x4 3143/9
TA90 Core Bit 9 6x4 8620
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“N” Series Wireline Impregnated Core Bits
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NQ

Yellow Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways

Silver Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways

Description

Green Core Bit
Red Core Bit
Yellow Core Bit
Yellow Core Bit. Face Discharge

Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver Wedging Core Bit

Silver 6 Step Core Bit
Blue Core Bit
Blue Core Bit
Blue Core Bit
Blue Core Bit. Face Discharge
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Wedging Core Bit
Black Series 9 Core Bit
Black Series 10 Core Bit
Black Series 12 Core Bit
Black Series 13 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Wedging Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA120 Wedging Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA155M Core Bit
TA11 x Core Bit
TA11 x Core Bit
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Waterways

Stock
Code
4608/9
185/9
1776/9

1776/9FD

1538
182
182/9
182/12
182/9FD
1823
1539
535
183
183/12
183/9
1908
435
435/12
2276
6885
6886
1778S12
1524
9300
9300/12
5725
9301
5171
5171/12
9105
9105/12
9105FD
7699
8318
8318/12
9950FD
9950
02-9012
1554
9955
583/12
583



NQ2

T8X Wedging Core Bit (120D/6I1D Water Ways)

Description

Green Core Bit
Red Core Bit
Yellow Core Bit
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit
Silver 6 Step Core Bit
Blue Core Bit
Blue Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit

Black Series 10 Core Bit
Black Series 12 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Wedging Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA100 Wedging Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA110 Wedging Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Wedging Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Wedging Core Bit
TA155M Core Bit
TA155M Core Bit
TA11X Core Bit
TA11X Core Bit
TA11X Core Bit
TA11X Hybrid Core Bit

TAL11X Inverted Taper Core Bit

TA11X Core Bit

DO
(mm)

12

12

Waterways Stock
(mm) Code
10x 4 9355
10x 4 5200/9
10x 4 499
10 x 4 4494
10x 4 4494/12
4x4 591
10x 4 5746
10x 4 5748/9
10x 4 510
10 x 4 02-432
12x4 7784
10 x 4 02-431
10x 4 02-427
10 x 4 8977
10x 4 8977M
10 x 4 8977/12
8x8 1364
10x 4 5808
10x4 9842
10x 4 9842/12
10x4 6639
10x 4 6116
10x4 6116/12
10x 4 7942
10x4 9107
10x 4 9107/12
10x4 9530
10x 4 9530/12
10x 4 7941
8x8 1864
10x4 5880
10x 4 5880/12
10x4 5886
10x 4 7210
10x 4 7251
10x 4 7251/12
10x4 477112
8x8 1863
10x4 477
10x 4 6153
10x 4 2128
10x 4 1223



NQ3

Description

Red Core Bit. Face Discharge
Red Core Bit. Face Discharge
Yellow Core Bit
Yellow Core Bit. Face Discharge
Yellow 6 Step

Gold Core Bit. Face Discharge with Reinforced

Gauge
Silver Core Bit

Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver 6 Step Core Bit
Blue Core Bit. Face Discharge
Blue Core Bit. Face Discharge
Blue Core Bit. Face Discharge
Blue Core Bit. Face Discharge
Blue Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit, Face Discharge
Black Series 9 Core Bit. Face Discharge
Black Series 10 Core Bit. Face Discharge
Black Series 12 Core Bit. Face Discharge
Black Series 13 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA90 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA90 Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA100 Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA110 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA120 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA150 Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA150 Core Bit
TA155M Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA11 x Core Bit. Face Discharge
TA11 x Core Bit. Internal Discharge
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(mm)
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Waterways

(mm)
8x5
4x 10
10x4
4x 10
6x4

8x5

10x4
4x 10
8x5
8x5
8x5
6 x4
8x5
4x 10
8x5
10x 4
10x4
10x 4
10x 4
8x5
8x5
8x5
8x5
8x5
6 x5
10x 4
6 x5
10x 4
10x 4
6 x5
10x 4
6 x5
10x 4
6 x5
6 x5
10x 4
6 x5
6 x5
10x 4
6x5
6x5
10x 4

Stock
Code
195/9

8996/9

191/91D

7730/9

1535

66

192/91D
02-454
192
192/9
192/12
1532
193
9411/9
194
430
430/12
431
431/12
02-464
66S9
66S10
66S12
66S13
3567
35671D
3122
31221D
1816
5088
5088ID
3466
34661D
5187
5187/12
51871D
665
8558
8558ID
3472
02-472
02-466



“H” Series Wireline Impregnated Core Bits
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HQ

Description

Green Core Bit
Red Core Bit
Red Shale Bit with Milled Flutes
Yellow Core Bit
Yellow Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit. Face Discharge
Silver Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
Blue Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit
T8X Wedging Core Bit
T8X 6 Step Core Bit
T8X Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
Black Series 9 Core Bit
Black Series 10 Core Bit
Black Series 12 Core Bit
Black Series 13 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Core Bit
TA90 Wedging Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA100 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA110 Core Bit
TA110 Hybrid Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA120 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Core Bit
TA130 Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA150 Core Bit
TA11X Core Bit
TA11X Core Bit
TA11X Shale Bit with Milled Flute
TA11X Wedging Bit
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(mm)

© © ©O© ©O ©

©

12

12

12

12

12

16
12

Waterways
(mm)
10x 4
10x 4
8x8
10x 4
8x8
10x 4
10x4
10x5
8x8
10x 4
10x4
10x 4
10x4
10x 4
8x8
10x 4
10x4
10x 4
8x8
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
10x 4
8x8
10x4
10x 4
8x8
10x 4
10x4
8x8
10x 4

Stock
Code
901/9
196/9
1498
197/9
1499
02-654
250
02-654FD
777
198/9
436
436/12
2277
1849
1302
Feb-18
Feb-19
9020
Feb-40
9133
9133/12
6128
9132
251
5075
5075/12
5076
9104
9104/12
8317
8317/12
2034
1160
1160/12
1866
5083/12
5083
1504
824



HQ3

Description

Green Core Bit
Green Core Bit. Face Discharge
Red Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
Red Shale Bit with Milled Flutes
Yellow Core Bit
Yellow Core Bit (120D+6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
Yellow 6 Step
Gold Core Bit (12 OD/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
Silver Core Bit
Silver Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways)
Silver 6 Step Core Bit
Silver Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
Blue Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
T8X Core Bit
T8X Core Bit. Face Discharge
T8X Core Bit. Face Discharge
T8X Turbo Core Bit (8x5mm Full + 8x5mm Half Water Ways)
T8X 6 Step Core Bit
T8X Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways
Black S9 Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
Black S10 Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge
Black S12 Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
Black S13 Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA90 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA90 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA90 Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA100 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA100 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA100 Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA110 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA110 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA110 Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA120 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA120 Core Bit, Internal Discharge
TA130 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA130 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA130 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Internal Discharge
TA130 Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA150 Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA150 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA11X Core Bit. Internal Discharge
TA11X Core Bit (12 OD/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge
TA11X Shale Bit with Milled Flute
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Waterways
(mm)
12x4
12 x4
12x4
8x8
12x4
12 x4
8x4
12x 4
12x4
12x 4
8x4
8x8
12x4
12 x4
12x6
12x6
8x5
8x4
8x8
12 x4
12x4
12 x4
12x4
12 x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12x4
12 x4
8x8

Stock
Code

4661D/9
466/9
151RH/9
1275
150ID/9
150SP/9
1537
1543/9
2307/91D
2307/9
690
536
149RH/9
437
02-465
02-465/12
830
6912
9140
67S9
67S10
67S12
67S13
9976
9976/12
7102
9100
9100/12
8161
8691
8691/12
9313
9102
9966
5174
5174/12
5174/121D
51741D
9312
6404
592
801
957



“P” Series Wireline Impregnated Core Bits

ASAHI DIAMOND

PQ

SeseTiian DOl Waterways Stock

(mm) (mm) Code
Red Core Bit 6 14x 4 9472

Red Core Bit 9 14x 4 9472/9
Yellow Core Bit 6 14x 4 9471

Yellow Core Bit 9 14x 4 9471/9
Silver Core Bit 6 14x 4 9470

Silver Core Bit 9 14x 4 9470/9
Blue Core Bit 6 14x 4 5037

T8X Core Bit 9 14x 4 02-670
Black Series 10 Core Bit 6 14x 4 5035

Black Series 10 Core Bit 9 14x 4 5035/9
TA90 Core Bit 9 14x 4 7124
TA100 Core Bit 9 14x 4 7125
TA120 Core Bit 9 14 x4 7126
TA130 Core Bit 9 14x 4 491
TA150 Core Bit 9 14 x4 8688
TA11X Core Bit 9 14 x 4 7137
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PQ3

Deseliption DOl Waterways Stock
(mm) (mm) Code
Green Shale Bit 6 10x 8 793
Green Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12 x4 8564
Green Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12x4 8564/9
Red Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12 x4 153
Red Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12x4 153/9
Red Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways 6 10x 8 791
Yellow Core Bit (120D+61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12x4 2264
Yellow Core Bit (120D+61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 2264/9
Yellow Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways 6 10x 8 792
Gold Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12 x4 65
Silver Core Bit (120D/6D Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12x4 2256
Silver Core Bit (120D/6D Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 2256/9
Silver Shale Bit with Milles Flute Water Ways 6 10x 8 2035
T8X Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways 9 10x 8 9141
Black Series 10 Core Bit' (120D/61D Water Ways), Face 9 12 % 4 2154/9
Discharge
TA90 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 2526
TA100 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12x4 7128
TA110 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 7132
TA130 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12x4 7139
TA150 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 9829
TA11X Shale Bit with Milled Flute Water Ways 9 10x 8 958
TA11X Core Bit (12 OD/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 1892
Blue Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12x4 2255
Blue Core Bit (120D/61D Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 2255/9
T8X Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 6 12x4 2241
T8X Core Bit (120D/6ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12 x4 2241/9
TA120 Core Bit (120D/6 ID Water Ways). Face Discharge 9 12x4 7129
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